

Plan Your Escape TOP 10 CRUISES | June 10-17

Lock in a fantastic deal with our popular Top 10 Cruises! These <u>limited-time</u> offers allow you to claim the lowest fares on select cruises to top destinations. Itineraries are updated every Wednesday, so be sure to enjoy the benefits of this amazing opportunity to secure a Holland America cruise vacation at an incredible value.

Voyage	Ship	Date	Itinerary	Embark / Disembark	Fares From*
W550	Westerdam	10-Aug-25	7-Day Alaska Explorer	Roundtrip Seattle	\$824
				Anchorage to	
X545B Y4L	Zaandam	18-Jul-25	12-Day Denali & Yukon	Vancouver	\$999
N553	Noordam	10-Aug-25	7-Day Glacier Discovery Southbound	Whittier to Vancouver	\$619
D557	Eurodam	23-Aug-25	7-Day Alaska Explorer	Roundtrip Seattle	\$904
			7-Day Viking Trails & Celtic Origins: Edinburgh		
Y554	Rotterdam	19-Jul-25	Evening Stay	Reykjavik to Rotterdam	\$899
			Canada & New England: UNESCO Sites &		
U549	Zuiderdam	30-Aug-25	Québécois Nights	Boston-Quebec	\$734
			Canada & New England: UNESCO Sites &		
U552	Zuiderdam	6-Sep-25	Québécois Nights	Quebec-Boston	\$754
				Vancouver to	
K550A Y6C	Koningsdam	2-Aug-25	9-Day Denali & Yukon	Anchorage	\$899
				Rotterdam to	
J554	Nieuw Statendam	24-Aug-25	14-Day Wild British Isles: Waterford	Amsterdam	\$1699
				Roundtrip Dover	
J551B	Nieuw Statendam	23-Aug-25	14-Day Wild British Isles: Waterford	(London)	\$1799
	Nieuw				
1562	Amsterdam	8/24/2025	7 - Day Glacier Discovery Northbound	Vancouver to Whittier	\$629
X563A	Zaandam	9/29/2025	51-Day Tales of the South Pacific	Roundtrip San Diego	\$5299
				Vancouver to	
X544A Y3C	Zaandam	16-Jul-25	13 -Day Denali & Yukon	Anchorage	\$1049

^{*}Fares are per person based on double occupancy in an Inside stateroom.

Fares are based on Promo(s) QJ. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or cruisetours only. Advertised fares include Taxes and Fees. All savings amounts are included in fares shown. Subject to availability. Offers are applicable on select departures and available for 1st/2nd guests on new bookings only. Fares and deposits are non-refundable and final payment is due at the time of booking. Savings amounts per stateroom are based on a discount on applicable Early Advantage fares on a space-available basis at the time of booking on select sailings only. Guests ages 18 and under ("children") are eligible to travel free when booked as a 3rd and/or 4th guest on select cruises. Limit up to two free children per eligible booking. Offers have limited space and may be modified or withdrawn. Departure dates may be substituted without prior notice. Subject to availability. Other restrictions may apply. It is guests' responsibility to ensure they have a full passport valid at least six months beyond the date on which travel is to commence. For full Terms & Conditions, please visit HollandAmerica.com/en/us/cruise-deals. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.